AK
K
A
SMB
K
A
DO-15
K

DO-15 package information
DS5848 - Rev 4 page 11/14
3 Ordering information
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
STTH1R04A HR4 SMA 0.068 g 5000 Tape and reel
STTH1R04U BR4 SMB 0.107 g 2500 Tape and reel
STTH1R04QRL STTH1R04Q DO-15 0.400 g 6000 Tape and reel
STTH1R04
Ordering information
DS5848 - Rev 4 page 12/14
Revision history